
Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office Corrections Bureau

Jail Inmate Inquiry

To access the Lynnwood Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here
To access the Marysville Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here

Search Tip:
When searching by full name, use a format of: "LastName, FirstName"
For more flexible results, use "LastName, FirstInitial" or "LastName" only or "FirstName"
only

Inmate Search

Name:

Subject Number:

Booking Number:

In Custody:

Booking From
Date:

Booking To
Date:

Housing
Facility:

Arresting Agency:

Case Tracking Agency:

Search

Clear

Showing 1 to 100 of 566

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

ABBOTT MORUZA, LISETT C 2235186 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABOITE MORENO, GABRIEL 2503502 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEVEDO, ARISON ACE 2509491 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEY, EVAN LEE 1825841 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ADAIR, RAYNA M 2092022 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ADAME PEREZ, FERNANDO 1989352 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 2474195 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AL-BUTURKY, AHMED ABDUL 2459409 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDER, JAMES ANDREW 1750173 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALI, ABDIRAHMAN RASHID 1864488 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLARD, AARON DANIEL 2064057 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLEN, JESSE MICHAEL 1831031 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLISON, DAMEION MICHAEL 2492035 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALVAREZ, MARTIN MIREY 2506384 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALWAZZAN, ISMAEL M 2524357 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDERSON, CODY BLAIN 2258622 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDERTON, STEPHEN JEFFREY 2442555 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDREWS, DILLON JONATHON 1864637 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANGHEL SI MUNTEAN, ION 2527629 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANTHONY JONES, MASTER LAWRENCE 2516017 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANTONIO-PEREZ, CORNELIO 2457620 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARBOLEDA LERMA, DEIVINSO EDUARDO 2487392 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BABNIK, JOHN EDWARD 2349002 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BADGLEY, JOCELYN J 2525321 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAGLEY, CURTIS ROBERT 2417967 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAGLEY, NATHANIEL JORDAN 2471393 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

https://jailregister.sno911.org/Lynnwood
https://jailregister.sno911.org/Marysville
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20535197
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22179747
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22220554
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16783606
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18275260
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17448563
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22001544
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21917719
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16706307
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16820447
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18046717
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16787776
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22110078
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22198854
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22323625
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20690371
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21818921
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16820596
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22347538
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22265783
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21907733
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22082772
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21263765
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22330941
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21663805


BAGLEY, NATHANIEL JORDAN 2471393 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAILEY, MARTAVIOUS BREION 2518371 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAIRD, DAVID OLIVER 2515037 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARBEE, VINCENT WILLIAM 2342569 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARQUEST, BROOKE NANCY HELEN 1869930 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARQUET, ANTHONY MICHAEL 2517403 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARQUET, MISCHA FAYE 2523942 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BASINGER, BRITTANY D 1807235 Yes Offsite Housing

BATISTE, REGINALD BERNARD Junior 1838540 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BEACH, MEGAN LOUISE 2018086 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BEALS, TERRIN ROSE 2363918 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELD, RODNEY LEE 2353488 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELGARDE, DUAINE GEORGE Junior 2254360 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELTRAN, EZEQUIEL GUADALUPE 1833339 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BENHAM, JOSHUA MICHAEL 2527489 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BENITEZ VAZQUEZ, QUEEN ALEXIS 2411985 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BERRELLEZA FLORES, LUIS ANGEL 2509079 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BETERAN, JOSE ALFREDO 1854743 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BIRINGER, DESTINY MARIE 2310072 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLAKE, ZACHARY DANIEL 2461628 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLAKELEY, DAMEON WAYNE 2490835 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLANKENSHIP, MICHAEL WAYNE 1725806 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLESSING, ROBERT WALTER 2180375 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOGART, KCY 2494443 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOGART, LYAL EUGENE 1688306 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOGART, THOMAS LAVERN Junior 1785759 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOOC, BENJAMIN N 2454944 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOSARGE, JACOB ANDREW 2308750 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOSWELL, COLIN FREDERICK 1866372 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOUGARD, CARRINGTON YVON 2518545 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOWENS, BRYAN NATHANIEL 2487070 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADFORD, HALEY JO 2465985 Yes Offsite Housing

BRADLEY, STEPHEN RENALD 2339489 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADSHAW, TIMOTHY A Junior 2491175 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRESLIN, KELLY LOUISE 2251490 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BREWSTER, CORBIN GREY 2175327 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRIDGES, HALLDIN LINDSEY 2265164 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRIGGS, DANIEL ALLAN 2336569 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROOKS, JASON ADELL 2075538 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWN, DEONTE KIM 1928455 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWN, NICOLE JOAN 1846279 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWNING, MICHAEL WILLIAM 2523972 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRYAN, TIMOTHY JOHN 1847232 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRYNER, CASEY JAMES 2389764 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUCHACHER, JOSHUA DANIEL 2477375 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUFFINGTON, DEDRICK DESHAWN 1816855 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUNDY, JAMES ROBERT 1987885 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURKE, TALON J 2247312 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURMASTER, JAMES DANIEL Second 1804120 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURNS, SPENCER JEFFREY 1857036 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUTLER, JOSHUA LEE ROBERT 2419406 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAMACHO AMEZCUA, CESAR DAVID 1863148 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANCEL, GAVRIE IAN 2349738 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANETE, BERNARDO MONTON 2453895 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANTU TRICHLER, ANDRE MICHAEL 2454836 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARMEN, TRAVIS WAYDE 2153600 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARRANZA ESCOBAR, JOSE GERARDO 2139469 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARROLL, KYLE LAQUAN 2376544 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARSON, DESMON ANTONIO 2502586 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARTER, ELREE Second 1855637 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARTWRIGHT, LUCAS KYLE 2498545 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO LOPEZ, RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER 1870463 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO, LARRY D 2071045 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO, MICHELLE CANDACE 1836529 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAUDLE, ZACHARY THOMAS 1943149 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CENTENO ECHEVARRIA, JONATHAN MIKAL 2343649 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHACOS, MICHAEL ALEXANDER Junior 2231117 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAMBERS, BENJAMIN BRADLEY 1939592 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPMAN, CARL HENRI 2511498 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPPELL, LEE THOMAS 1924985 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAVEZ ALMAZAN, RONALDO 2394455 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAVEZ, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 2276097 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAVEZ, RAUDEL ISRAEL 1859686 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHELLY, DAVONTE NA 2139402 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHESTER, RAINELL TREMAIN 1872367 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility
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https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21985411
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22281351
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22259826
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21225114
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16825914
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22274852
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22320042
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16763571
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16796018
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17592112
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21354547
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21290255
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20662528
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16789744
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22346474
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21631704
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22217823
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16810338
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21023866
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21929838
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22102716
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16682344
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18972019
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22124386
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16644639
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16737952
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21890642
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21015063
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16823376
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22282850
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22080867
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21955605
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21205058
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22104534
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20643297
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18939913
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20734561
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21185301
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18173495
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17055871
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16802869
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22320190
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16803482
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21503336
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22021260
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16773554
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17441282
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20611844
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16761476
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16814015
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21672404
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16819447
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21267396
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21884113
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21889976
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18761406
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18652689
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21426059
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22174512
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16812956
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22149312
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16826107
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18119836
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16793300
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17175978
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21231873
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20505601
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17142072
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22234263
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17047390
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21531757
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20807834
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16816325
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18652292
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16829397
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=2
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=6
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